GORDON RAMSAY
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GRILL

HONG KONG

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS |

Fleetwood Mac
Feel the British Blues with a harmony of Tanqueray Gin,Violet Liqueur,
Lemon, Rosé and a dash of Plum bitters.

A-Maze-ing
Johnny Walker Black Label 12, Cointreau, Lemon,Vanilla,
Peach Puree & Peach bitters.

Straight & Fast
Pere Magloire VSOP Calvados, Cynar Aperitif, Campari Aperitif,
Apple Liqueur & Rhubarb Bitters. For Negroni lovers.

Magic Manhattan
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Antica Formula Vermouth.
Shimmering like a warm afternoon sunset on the Hudson.

Coco Blush
A refreshing take on a Pifia Colada with Koko Kanu Rum,
Matusalem Platino Rum, Pineapple, Yuzu, Grenadine and Coconut.

Graffitini
Thyme infused Belvedere Vodka, Mancino Bianco Ambrato Vermouth,
Honey, Apple topped with Egg White.

Raspberry Revolution
Belvedere Vodka, St Germain Elderflower liqueur, Green Chartreuse,
Lime, Mint & Raspberries.

London Fog
Berry infused Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Whiskey with homemade
Walnut bitters and Honey under a veil of fog.

+10% service charge
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108

118

128

98

118
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108



PREMIUM CLASSIC COCKTAILS |

Vesper
Monkey 47 Gin, Beluga Noble Vodka, Lillet Blanc

Rob Roy
Johnnie Walker Blue Label, Antica Formula Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters

Hemingway Daiquiri
Diplomatico Ambassador Rum, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice,
Maraschino Liqueur, White Sugar

Cadillac Margarita
Fortaleza Afiejo Tequila, Lime Juice, Grand Marnier

Old Fashioned
Jefferson’s Ocean Bourbon, Brown Sugar Cube, Angostura Bitters

+10% service charge

308

248

348

208

228



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE |

Prosecco Superiore, Sorelle Bronca, Brut, Veneto

Reserve, Chapel Down, Brut, Kent

Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Champagne

Cuvée 740, Jacquesson, Brut, Champagne

Avyala, Brut Nature, Champagne

Bollinger Rosé, Brut, Champagne

Dom Perignon Brut, Champagne

Ciristal, Louis Roederer, Brut, Champagne

Collection, Krug, Brut, Champagne

SAKE |

Raifuku Junmai Daiginjo Aiyama

FUKUJU Junmai Daiginjo

Glass

NV 98
NV

NV 158
NV
NV
NV
2009
2000
1990

Glass

120

150

- A $300 Corkage Fee applies to all 750ml bottles of wine; not currently listed -

+10% service charge

Bottle

480

600

850

1050

1300

1680

2750

3900

6800

Bottle



WHITE WINE |

Verdejo, Finca Montepedroso, Rueda

Gavi di Gavi, Black Label, La Chiara, Piedmont
Torrontes, Reserva, Terrazas de los Andes, Mendoza
Riesling, St Hallett, Barossa

Soave, La Broia, Roccolo Grassi,Veneto

Sauvignon Blanc, Lawson's Dry Hills, Marlborough
Albarino, Pazos de Lusco, Rias Baixas

Sauvignon Blanc Blend, Cape Mentelle, Margaret River
Pinot Grigio, St. Michael Eppan, Alto-Adige

Chardonnay, Baroness Nadine, Rupert &
Rothschild, Western Cape

Sancerre,‘Cuvée Terre de Maimbray, Reverdy, Loire Valley
Chardonnay, Adelsheim, Oregon
Spatlese Riesling, Quarzit, Sitzius, Germany

St Joseph, Saut de I'Ange, Domaine Pierre Jean Villa,
Rhone Valley

Gruner Veltliner, Smaragd, Knoll, Austria

Albarino, La Comtesse, Pazo Barrantes, Rias Baixas

Pinot Gris, Cuvée Ste Catherine, Domaine Weinbach, Alsace

St Aubin, En Remilly, Marc Colin, Burgundy

Chardonnay, Art Series, Leeuwin Estate, Western Australia

2015

2016

2017

2017

2015

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2014

2012

2012

2012

2007

2015

2006

Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru, Chaumees, Ramonet, Burgundy 201 |

Chateau Grillet, Rhone Valley

Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet, Domaine Lefleaive, Burgundy

- A $300 Corkage Fee applies to all 750ml bottles of wine; not currently listed -

+10% service charge

2005

1999

Glass

88

98

108

18

128

Bottle

430

480

530

550

570

580

590

600

610

620

650

700

750

820

860

900

980

1250

1580

1820

2150

5800



ROSE WINE |
Vin Gris de Cigare, Bonny Doon Vineyard, California

Etoile, Mirabeau, Provence

RED WINE |
Garnacha Blend, Crossos, Domini de la Cartoixia, Priorat
Morellino di Scansano, Lohsa, Tuscany

Cotes du Rhéne, Bouquet des Garrigues,
Clos du Caillou, Rhone Valley

Syrah, Luigi Bosca, Mendoza

Merlot Blend, Chateau de Malengin, Bordeaux

Barbera d'Alba, Elio Altare, Piedmont

Cabernet Sauvignon, Outpost, Mr. Riggs, South Australia
Pinot Noir; Roaring Meg, Mount Difficulty, Central Otago
Cannonau di Sardegna, Riserva, Pala, Sardinia

Chianti Classico, Castell'in Villa, Tuscany

Vifia Alberdi, Reserva, La Rioja Alta, Rioja

Shiraz, Butchers Cart, St Hallett, South Australia

Malbec, Synthesis, Finca Sophenia, Mendoza

Shiraz, Powell & Son, South Australia

Tempranillo, Corimbo, Bodegas la Horra, Ribera del Duero

Nero d'Avola, Nerobaronji, Gulfi, Sicily

- A $300 Corkage Fee applies to all 750ml bottles of wine; not currently listed -

+10% service charge

2016

2016

2014

2016

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2015

2014

2011

2016

2015

2016

2013

2011

Glass

18

Glass

98

108

18

128

138

Bottle

580

670

Bottle

480

530

560

580

580

600

620

620

630

650

680

680

690

730

760

800



RED WINE |

Amarone della Valpolicella, Tedeschi,Veneto

Brunello di Montalcino, Silvio Nardi, Tuscany (By the Coravin™)

Beaune ler Cru, Cent Vignes,
Domaine Bitouzet Prieur, Burgundy

Chateauneuf du Pape, Le Miocene, Alain Jaumé, Rhone Valley

Mourvedre Blend, Le Cigare Volant,
Bonny Doon Vineyard, California

Barolo,Vajra, Piedmont
Chateau Fontenil, Bordeaux

Gevrey-Chambertin,Vieilles-Vignes,
Dominique Laurent, Burgundy

Cabernet Sauvignon, Reserve, Geoff Merrill, South Australia
Barolo, Prunotto, Piedmont

Amarone della Valpolicella, Marion,Veneto

Chateau Gruaud Larose, Bordeaux

Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia, Tuscany

Gevrey Chambertin ler Cru, Lavaux st Jacques,
Dugat Py, Burgundy

Chateau Clinet, Bordeaux

Bonne Mares, Groffier, Burgundy
Chateau la Mission Haut Brion, Bordeaux
Barolo, Infernot, Gaja, Pidmont

Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Bordeaux

- A $300 Corkage Fee applies to all 750ml bottles of wine; not currently listed -

+10% service charge

2014

2013

2014

2015

2011

2013

2008

2012

1992

1997

2006

1995

2005

2014

1995

2012

1986

1961

1966

Glass

188

Bottle

830

850

880

900

920

950

990

1150

1380

1720

2450

2880

3250

3480

4260

4740

5350

6130

12580



SWEET WINES |

Moscato d'Asti,Vajra, Piedmont

Vin Santo, Felsina, Tuscany

Vin de Constance, Klein Constantia, Costantia

Coteaux du Layon ler Cru, Chaume,
Chateau Soucherie, Loire Valley

Sauternes |er Cru, Chateau Suduiraut, Bordeaux

Sauternes ler Grand Cru,
Chateau d"Yquem, Bordeaux

FORTIFIED WINES |

Port, Late Bottle Vintage, Taylor's, Oporto

PortVintage, Dow’s, Oporto

Sherry, Solera 1847, Gonzales Byass, Jerez

GRAPPA |

Brunello di Montalcino, Frescobaldi, Tuscany

Cabernet Blend, Eligo Riserva, Ornellaia, Tuscany

+10% service charge

375ml

375ml

500ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

375ml

750ml

750ml

700ml

500ml

2016

2005

2008

2013

2003

1999

2008

2000

NV

NV

NV

Glass

98

138

Glass

98

/8

Glass

108

138

Bottle

290

650

880

990

1350

3500

Bottle

350

1600

500

Bottle

1250

I 100



SPIRITS |

GIN |

Tanqueray Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Plymouth

Beefeater 24

No. 3

Tanqueray 10

Sipsmith

Chase Orange

Hendrick’s

lron Balls

Botanist 22

Gin Mare

Generous

Ki No Bi

Monkey 47

+10% service charge

50ml

98

100

10

10

120

120

120

120

130

130

140

150

160

180

200



VODKA | 50ml

T&T 98
Zubrowka Bison Grass 100
Tito's 10
Grey Goose 120
Ketel One Citroen 120
Belvedere 130
Stolichnaya Elit 140
Chopin 150
Chase 160
Clroc 180
Beluga Noble 200

+10% service charge



RUM |

Matusalem Platino

Gosling’s Black Seal

Sailor Jerry

Bacardi 8

Koko Kanu

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Dictador 12

Zacapa 23

Diplomatico Ambassador

TEQUILA |

José Cuervo Reposado
Patron XO Café
Fortaleza Blanco

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Afiejo
Fortaleza Afejo

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado

José Cuervo Reserva de la Familia

+10% service charge

50ml

98

10

120

120

130

140

150

180

300

50ml

98

120

130

140

150

210

220

250

280



BRANDY |
COGNAC |
Hennessy VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy XO
Martell XO
Hennessy Paradise

Remy Martin Louis XIlI

ARMAGNAC |

Enjoy VSOP

CALVADOS |
Pere Magloire VSOP

Christian Drouin Pays d'Auge

WHISKY / BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY |
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12

Chivas 18

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

+10% service charge

50ml
10
150
180
200
200
600

1,800

50ml

10

50ml
[ 10

150

50ml
100
140
140
180

200



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH |

HIGHLANDS | 50ml
Glenmorangie Original 10
Aberfeldy 12 120
Oban 14 |40
Glenmorangie Signet 230
SPEYSIDE | 50ml
Macallan 12 120
Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask 160
Glenlivet 18 180
Macallan |8 220
Glenfarclas 30 500
LOWLANDS | 50ml
Auchentoshan 12 150
ISLAY | 50ml
Laphroaig 10 130
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie 130

Lagavulin 16 160

+10% service charge



JAPANESE WHISKY |
Nikka from the Barrel
Hibiki Harmony

Nikka Gold & Gold

Hibiki 17

Hibiki 21

Yamazaki |8

Nikka Taketsuru 25

AMERICAN WHISKY |

Bulleit Rye

Wild Turkey Bourbon
Maker's Mark Bourbon

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Elijah Craig Bourbon

Willett Still Pot Bourbon
Jefferson’s Ocean Bourbon

Blanton's Gold Edition Bourbon

IRISH WHISKY |
Jameson

Bushmills 16

+10% service charge

50ml

10

150

160

300

350

550

1000

50ml

98

10

120

130

140

150

160

230

250

50ml

98

160



BEER |
Rauchbier
Asahi

BrewDog IPA

JUICE |
Apple
Pineapple
Orange
Cranberry
Guava
Grapefruit

Tomato

SOFT DRINKS |

Coke

Coke Light

FeverTree Tonic

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Singha Soda Water

Sprite

Red Bull

+10% service charge

/8

/8

/8

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

48



WATER |
Acqua Panna 750ml
San Pellegrino 750ml

Coconut Water

COFFEE |
Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White

lce Coffee

TEA |

Oxford English Breakfast
Victorian Earl Grey
Green Tea

Jasmine

Peppermint

Camomile

+10% service charge

68

68

48

38

38

38

48

48

48

48

38

38

38

38

38

38



